
Olles Minnesträff 2018

Haparanda, 2018-10-14

Klass

Knattar
Tävlingssekreterare Viktklass

53kg
Lottningsprotokoll

Namn Klubb Omg. 1Omg. 2Omg. 3Omg. 4Omg. 5
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Nordisk

1 Eeli Partanen Kajaani Juntta
1:40

02
VFA 4:0

53 ÖS
 1  5  1  0  5 2

2 Arttu Kallio Kemin Into
VFA 12:1

51 ÖS
VIN 0:0

53
 2  10  1  0  12 1

3 Ville Wallbing Rosvik IK
ÖS

0:32

01
0:10

02
 0  0  0  0  0 3
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